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Thursday, May 14, 1998 
MHSLA Account - MHSLA Checking 

Inc/Exp 
Income 

MHSLA Treasurer's Report 
2/5/98 Through 4/3/98 

Category 

Dues 
Exhibitors 
Interest 
MISHULS 

Total Income 

Expenses 
Debit Conf. 
Debit Luncheon 
Debit MISHULS 

Total Expenses 

Total Inc/Exp 

Beginning Balance 

Total Income/Expenses 

Ending Balance 

Respectively submitted, 

Debbie Jankows 
MHSLA Treasurer 

2/5/98-
4/3/98 

1,635.00 
300.00 
97.64 

710.00 

2,742.64 

293.05 
406.27 

12.12 

711.44 

2,031.20 

32,451.59 

2,031.20 

34,482.79 
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