MHSLA Treasurer's Report 2/5/98 Through 4/3/98

Category	2/5/98- 4/3/98
Inc/Exp	
Income	
Dues	1,635.00
Exhibitors	300.00
Interest	97.64
MISHULS	710.00
Total Income	2,742.64
Expenses	
Debit Conf.	293.05
Debit Luncheon	406.27
Debit MISHULS	12.12
Total Expenses	711.44
Total Inc/Exp	2,031.20

Beginning Balance	32,451.59
Total Income/Expenses	2,031.20
Ending Balance	34,482.79

Respectively submitted,

Neblue Jankowski Debbie Jankowski MHSLA Treasurer